INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MODEL “STAIR” MODULAR STYLE STAIRWAY
- 1 -
VESTIL MANUFACTURING CORP.
2999 NORTH WAYNE STREET, P.O. BOX 507, ANGOLA, IN 46703
TELEPHONE: (260) 665-7586  -OR-  TOLL FREE (800) 348-0868
FAX: (260) 665-1339
URL: WWW.VESTILMFG.COM   EMAIL: SALES@VESTIL.COM

Landing
Height in
inches
Net
Weight in
Pounds
Model
Number
of Steps
Landing
Height in
inches
Net
Weight in
Pounds
STAIR-5 5 35 227 STAIR-14 14 96 604
STAIR-6 6 42 302 STAIR-15 15 102 614
STAIR-7 7 49 312 STAIR-16 16 108 680
STAIR-8 8 56 377 STAIR-17 17 114 690
STAIR-9 9 63 387 STAIR-18 18 120 755
STAIR-10 10 70 453 STAIR-19 19 126 765
STAIR-11 11 77 463 STAIR-20 20 132 831
STAIR-12 12 84 529 STAIR-21 21 138 841
STAIR-13 13 90 539 STAIR-22 22 144 906
- 3 -
Parts List